Marine and industrial plantMarine and industrial plant
engineeringengineering
Behringer S.r.l. via Gualco 4, 16165 Genova ITALY
T +39 010 8309103     F +39 010 8309183     e-mail info@behringer.it     C.F. e P.I. 01167840998
Compressed gas control module
- SENIOR
SENIOR/4 semiautomatic control module
Control module for compressed gas, with automatic switching

(or manoflowmeter or flowmeter).
Product codes
GAS TYPE CODE
OXYGEN With safety valve PL1050
ACETYLEN With safety valve PL1051
PROPANE - METHANE With safety valve PL1052
HYDROGEN With safety valve PL1053
OXYGEN Without safety valve PL1058
ARGON - CARBON DIOXIDE Manoflowmeter PL1057
ARGON - CARBON DIOXIDE Flowmeter PL1054
1111
Behringer S.r.l. via Gualco 4, 16165 Genova ITALY
T +39 010 8309103     F +39 010 8309183     e-mail info@behringer.it     C.F. e P.I. 01167840998
- Modular
EURO/7 modular pressure regulator workstation
Multi-supply-point  station,  complete  with  EURO  pressure
regulator,  pressure  gauge  and  three  or  six  0-30  l/min
flowmeters.
Product codes
TYPE GAS CODE
3 flowmeters ARGON - CARBON DIOXIDE PL1055
6 flowmeters ARGON - CARBON DIOXIDE PL1056
Safety valves
- Nesplon 7
Nesplon 7
Nesplon  7  valves  are  designed  to  keep  the  end  utilities  of
industrial  gas lines safe; they’re fitted with flame arrestors and
gas check valves.
Product codes
GAS INLET CONNECTION OUTLET CONNECTION CODE
FUELS G3/8" F L G3/8" M L VN7G
COMBURENTS G3/8" F R G3/8" M R VN7O
1212
Behringer S.r.l. via Gualco 4, 16165 Genova ITALY
T +39 010 8309103     F +39 010 8309183     e-mail info@behringer.it     C.F. e P.I. 01167840998
- Nesplon/24
Nesplon 24
Nesplon 24 valves are designed to keep industrial gas lines or
multi utility panel boards safe; they’re fitted with flame arrestors
and gas check valves.
Product codes
INLET CONNECTION OUTLET CONNECTION GAS USE CODE
G3/4" F L G3/4" M L FUELS REDUCER VN24G2
G3/4" F R G3/4" M R COMBURENTS REDUCER VN24O2
- Nesplon/400
Nesplon 400
The  Nesplon  400  safety  valve  for  high  flowrate  industrial  gas
lines  performs  three  functions,  flame  arrestor,  gas  check  and
overpressure discharge in compliance with EN 730-1 and EN
730-2 standards.
Product codes
GAS CODE
OXYGEN VN400O1
FUELS VN400G1
ACETYLEN VN400A1
1313
Behringer S.r.l. via Gualco 4, 16165 Genova ITALY
T +39 010 8309103     F +39 010 8309183     e-mail info@behringer.it     C.F. e P.I. 01167840998
- Excess flow vavles
Excess flow valve
Excess flow valve used to cut off the gas supply in the case of
excess flow, if a pipe ruptures for example.
Product codes
GAS INLET CONNECTION OUTLET CONNECTION CODE
GAS G3/8" F L G3/8" M L C0204
OXYGEN G3/8" F R G3/8" M R C0204A
CARBON DIOXIDE G1/4" F R G1/4" M R C0204B
CARBON DIOXIDE G3/8" F R G3/8" M R C0204C
Quick-fit couplings
- EN 561 series
EN 561 STM socket
Quick-fit coupling for quickly connecting two hoses.
Product codes